Pecnyb6nukaHckue copeBHOBaHMSA Mo naaBaHnio Kybok YépHoro Mops - 2 stan

Esnartopus, 9. - 10.7.2022

AucTtaHuma 1

My>xunHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

2013 u ctapwie

09.07.2022 - 9:55 Pe3ynbtaThl
Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psag : 2:03.50 / HopmaTtus Il toH. pa3psag : 1:43.50 / Hopmatms | 1oH. pa3psg : 1:23.50 /
Hopmartwus Ill paspsg : 1:11.00 / Hopmatus Il paspsg : 1:03.50 / Hopmatus | pa3psag : 57.10 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 53.70 /
Hopmatus MC 12 +: 50.40
Ouku: FINA 2021
MecTo lof poxaeHus Bpemsa Ouku 50m 100m
2007 v cTapLie
1. JIAMWWNH, Anekcei 06  Akytck-'BY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn 52.87 614 KMC 25.54 27.33
2. TECNEHKO, Bnagumup 06  Cwumdpeponosns - "CLLU BBC" 53.58 590 KMC 25.75 27.83
3. BACW/IbEB, AnekcaHgp 03 AkyTck - TBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn 54.06 574 | 25.84 28.22
4. WYCTEB, AmuTpwii 02  Cwumdbeponosns - "CLLU BBC" 54.71 554 | 26.73 27.98
5. MNTAWHVK, Bnagnucnas 06  Cesactonons - CLLUOP Nel 55.48 531 | 26.72 28.76
6. KOMAP, AmuTpuii 07  Cumdpeponons - "CLLU BBC" 56.34 507 | 27.14 29.20
7. KA3AHLIEB, Makcum 06  Cumdeponons - "CLLU BBC" 57.02 489 | 28.37 28.65
8. KOBPOB, Kupunn 07  ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "Tomopbe” 57.16 485 |l 27.43 29.73
9. KOYHEB, Casenuii 06  Cesactonosns - CLLOP Nel 57.44 478 | 27.23 30.21
10. WEBYYK, Knupunn 04  HAxkytck - TBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn 57.70 472 1 27.79 29.91
11. BE/IO3EPLEB, Anekcangp 06  Cumcpeponorns - "CLU BBC" 58.27 458 1 28.34 29.93
12. EPEMEEB, OaBupg, 06  HAkytck- IBY PC(S) "PCCLU no nn 58.50 453 1 28.33 30.17
13. KOHCTAHTUWHOB, Aran 05  Akytck-BY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn 59.22 437 1 28.28 30.94
14. KOJIOBOB, Anekceii 07  ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "Tomopbe” 1:00.47 410 1 29.51 30.96
15. MOPO3, Bnagucnas 07 BopkyTta 1:01.19 396 1 30.06 31.13
16. MOPOXOEB, ApTém 07  dAxkytek-TBY PC(A) "PCCl nonn  1:02.44 372 |l 29.72 32.72
17. CAMBYPCKU I, Aptem 07 Mocksa-Smart Swim 1:03.14 360 | 30.30 32.84
18. CTEMNAHOB, AHTOH 06  HAkytck-TBY PC(A) "PCClU nonn 1:03.48 354 |l 30.92 32.56
19. 3APYBUVH, Makcum 07 CeBactonosib - CLUOP Nel 1:03.90 347 1 30.64 33.26
20. LWENEKACOB, Bnagnmup 07 AkyTck - TBY PC(A) "PCCLlU nonn  1:04.56 337 |l 30.80 33.76
21. NNAPNOHOB, Nropb 06  AnywrTa - Kny6 "Battepcnai" 1:05.69 320 1 32.17 33.52
22. MYWKAPEB, PomaH 07  ApxaHrenbck-CLLOP "lMomopbe" 1:06.08 314 1 31.55 34.53
23. MAPKO/A, Buktop 07  HAxkytck-TBY PC(A) "PCClW nonn  1:07.62 293 |l 32.23 35.39
24. MEJIAWEHKO, KoHCcTaHTuH 07 Cumdpeponons 1:07.84 290 1l 32.00 35.84
25. TPAHOWH, NBaH 07  Oomogeposo-/IAN® KNAB 1:11.91 244 1iwoH 34.00 37.91
26. OPELWKWH, AMuTpwii 06  [Jlomogenoso-IAND K/TAB 1:14.43 220 1iwoH 35.21 39.22
DSQ MAKAPOB, HOpuii 04  HAxkytck - IBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn
loa poxaenua 2008 - 2009
1. BAPAHOB, Erop 08  Cwumdyeponons - "CLLU BBC" 54.44 562 | 26.03 28.41
2. BPIOXHO, Anekcei 08 EsnaTopusa - CLU 54.70 554 | 26.04 28.66
3. TPAYEB, AHppeii 08 Hosopoccuiick-CLU"AenbdunH" 56.78 495 | 27.36 29.42
4. SAPOBCKWW, PycnaH 08  ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "Tlomopbe” 57.27 483 |l 27.34 29.93
5. VIBAHHWKOB, Amutpuii 09 BopoHex - TbY BO CLLUOPNe1 59.03 441 1 28.12 30.91
6. KPACHOBAEB, Makcum 09  CI16 - Kuposckuii parioH CLLOP 59.57 429 1 28.56 31.01
7. APTIOIMNH, Muxaun 09  ApxaHrenbck-CLLOP "lMomopbe” 1:01.52 389 1 29.13 32.39
8. KMPCAHOB, Bnagumup 09 CesacTononb - CLUOP Nel 1:01.54 389 1
9. AETKOB, BaH 08  Cwumdeponons - "CLLU BBC" 1:01.63 387 |1l 29.07 32.56
10. MAKCMMOB, Makcum 09 MockBa-Smart Swim 1:01.80 384 1l 29.67 32.13
11. KOKHAEB, Hukuta 08  ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "Tomopbe” 1:02.36 374 1 30.18 32.18
12. YOUMMLEB, Makcum 08 BopkyTta 1:02.42 373 1l 30.63 31.79
13. BYTYCOB, AHgpeii 08 BopkyTa 1:02.43 373 1l 30.01 32.42
14. NIVMAHCKWIA, Kupunn 08  ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "Tlomopbe” 1:03.46 355 1l 30.67 32.79
15. TEMHbIN, Anekcangp 09  Cwumdeponons - "CLLU BBC" 1:03.48 354 1
16. BYPMATWH, AnekcaHgp 09 ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "lMomopbe” 1:03.52 354 1l
17. HAXOQJ, Apocnas 08  ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "lMomopbe” 1:03.79 349 1 31.18 32.61
18. AJIEKCEEB, VBaH 09  Cesactonosns - CLLUOP Nel 1:03.96 346 1 30.53 33.43
19. CEHTWCOB, CtaHucnas 09 dAxkytck-TBY PC(A) "PCClW nonn 1:03.98 346 |l 31.31 32.67
20. TOMYUEB, CtenaH 08  BopoHex - 'Y BO CLLUOPNe1 1:04.00 346 1l 30.61 33.39
21. ME3EHUEB, Bnagucnas 09 BopkyTta 1:04.69 335 1l 31.01 33.68
22. OPJIOBCKWW, Bnagucnas 09  Cwumdeponons - "CLLU BBC" 1:04.71 334 1l
23. CUIHWUA, Erop 09  ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "lMomopbe” 1:05.27 326 1l
24. CEHYYKOB, AH 08  ApxaHrenbck-CLLOP "lMomopbe" 1:05.75 319 1 32.30 33.45
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Pecnyb6nukaHckue copeBHOBaHMSA Mo naaBaHnio Kybok YépHoro Mops - 2 stan

Esnartopus, 9. - 10.7.2022

Anctanyua 1, Manbumku, 100m BonbHbIi cTuib, Fog poxaerns 2008 - 2009

MecTo

25.
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51.

DSQ

BOHOAPDL, JaHunn
®EAOPOB, ®enop
WYLWKOB, Kupunn
XUPOB, Muxann
KO3Yb, Makcum
KO3bIPb, Knpnnn
MEPWWH, Kupunn
BOrJAHOB, Huknta
KYTMHNY, Makcum
BOMKOB, [lasbif
CTEHKOLWKWH, Huknta
BUTOWHEB, Bnagnmup
OBYNHHWKOB, BorgaH
KAPABAEB, KOHCTaHTUH
LWMNbHMNKOB, Makcum
PAONOHOB, AaHuun
FTA3OVEB, eb
MEPKY/OB, Makcum
BAPALLOB, Hukonai
3/10BVH, Apocnas
MANBIOTA, Anekcei

CYXOAPCKWI, Anexkcanap
KYBALLEBCKWI, AnekcaHap

PYOWK, Muxaunn
TOBCTOKOFP, Bagum
CMOJTINKOB, BorgaH
3ANAH, JaHnanb
KYL, Makcum

loa poxagenua 2010 - 2011

FAMOHEHKO, AnekcaHap
PbIBKVH, Apocnas
NHAKWH, Urnart
KY3HEL,OB, Tumodeii
COJIOWEHKO, Meb
PblIBKVH, Bnagucnas
[AXXEB, 'ne6
EPMOJIAEB, borgaH
TOBOPYXA, NBaH
HWKNTWH, MBaH
LUYMEWKO, CtenaH
LWErOPLOB, Muxaun
KYTOBOW, VeaH
ABPAMOB, ApTém
MAJTKOKOB, PoaunoH
CAXHO, Makcum
TATAPUHLEB, VBaH
®EPVIH, Buktop
TOPBAYEB, Vnbs
PACCKA3O0B, PomaH
KY3bMEHKO, Bukrop
MABOJIVH, Kupunn
MOJ/YAHOB, Nnbsa
PbI>XXOB, EBreHuii
CANAEB, Bnagumup
WMWAT, Vropb
KOTNAP, OaHun
KAPMEHKO, Muxaun
CANOXXHWNKOB, faHuun
MOWEPCTHUK, Ecoum

o poxaeHua

08
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
10

CesacTonosns - CLUOP Nel
CI16 - Knuposckuia paitoH CLLUOP
ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "Tomopbe”
CesacTtonosib - CLLUOP Nel
Cumdpeponons - "CLLU BBC"
Cesactonoss - CLU LICKA
ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "Tlomopbe
P-4 - M6y [o Arocw-4
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
MaragaH - AHOCLU Ne3
BopoHex - 'BY BO CLUOPNe1
BopoHex - TBY BO CLUOPNe1
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
P-4 - M6y [o Arocw-4
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponons - "CLLU BBC"
CesacTtonosb - CL LICKA
Nomoaenoso-NIAV® K/TAB
CesacTonosns - CLUOP Nel
Cumdpeponoss - CLU Ned
MaragaH - AHOCLU Ne3
Cumdpeponosns - CLU Ne4
Bopkyta

Cesactonoss - CLU LICKA
Cumdpeponosns - CLU Ned
Cumdpeponosns - CLU Ne4
Esnatopus - CLU
Cesactonosb - CL LICKA

Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
BopoHex - FTBY BO CLUOPNe1
BopoHex - TbY BO CLUOPNe1
ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "Momopbe™
MaragaH - AHOCLU Ne3
BopoHex - TbY BO CLLUOPNe1
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cesactonoss - CLU LICKA
Cesactonosib - CLU LICKA
MBY CL r.0.MyLWwKnHCKNiA
MaragaH - AHOCLU Ne3
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
BopkyTta

MaragaH - AHOCLU Ne3
Cesactonosb - CLU LICKA
BopoHex - TbY BO CLLUOPNe1
ApxaHrenbck-CLUOP "Tlomopbe
Cesactonoss - CLU LICKA
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
MaragaH - AHOCLU Ne3

P-4 - M6y [o Arocw-4
Cumdpeponosns - CLU Ne4
Hosopoccuiick-CLU" AenbdnH"
MaragaH - AHOCLL Ne3
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponosns - CLU Ne4
Cn6-Akagemusn nnasaHus Cristal

Bpema

1:06.10
1:07.02
1:07.36
1:07.39
1:07.63
1:08.33
1:08.35
1:08.67
1:08.79
1:08.89
1:09.20
1:10.64
1:11.21
1:11.55
1:12.04
1:13.20
1:14.00
1:14.01
1:14.57
1:14.69
1:14.98
1:15.52
1:16.88
1:17.14
1:18.35
1:19.05
1:22.74

1:01.55
1:05.99
1:06.70
1:07.14
1:07.58
1:08.33
1:08.63
1:08.90
1:09.29
1:10.51
1:10.97
1:11.28
1:11.92
1:12.30
1:12.58
1:12.86
1:13.15
1:13.43
1:14.24
1:15.02
1:15.05
1:15.12
1:15.21
1:15.23
1:15.80
1:16.26
1:17.29
1:18.00
1:18.10
1:19.48

Oukn

314
301
296
296
293
284
284
280
278
277
273
257
251
247
242
231
223
223
218
217
215
210
199
197
188
183
160

389
315
305
299
294
284
280
277
272
258
253
250
243
240
237
234
231
229
221
214
214
214
213
213
208
204
196
191
190
180

1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H

Il

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H

50m
32.13

31.69
33.12
32.35
32.42
33.42
33.39
32.84
32.46
33.23
34.24
33.87
33.54
33.86
35.17
35.23
34.89
36.16
36.17
36.08
35.63
36.23
37.40
38.53
37.84
39.03

30.08
31.65
32.61
31.85
32.30
33.08
33.34
33.58
33.84
34.40
34.00
33.39
35.14
35.34
34.63
36.37
35.55
35.69
34.76
36.11
35.91
37.03
35.98
36.47
36.01
37.29
37.50
37.39
37.01
35.40

100m
33.97

35.67
34.27
35.28
35.91
34.93
35.28
35.95
36.43
35.97
36.40
37.34
38.01
38.18
38.03
38.77
39.12
38.41
38.52
38.90
39.89
40.65
39.74
39.82
41.21
43.71

31.47
34.34
34.09
35.29
35.28
35.25
35.29
35.32
35.45
36.11
36.97
37.89
36.78
36.96
37.95
36.49
37.60
37.74
39.48
38.91
39.14
38.09
39.23
38.76
39.79
38.97
39.79
40.61
41.09
44.08
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Pecnyb6nukaHckue copeBHOBaHMSA Mo naaBaHnio Kybok YépHoro Mops - 2 stan

Esnartopus, 9. - 10.7.2022

[nctanyua 1, Manbuvky, 100m BonbHbIi cTub, Fog poxaernsa 2010 - 2011

MecTo

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

OJTIMPNPEHKO, PycnaH
MAK, Anekceii
NCTOMWH, MNBaH
KOTWK, Kupunn
LUBAWMKWH, CTtaHucnas
MAPTbLIHOB, ApceHuii
CTENAHOB, AeHunc
MAMYTOB, Aunssep
MAKAPOB, Hukonaii
KY/NNIbHEB, Bnagumup
OrAHHUNCAH, PobepT
XBATOB, Mapk
TA®YPOB, MBaH
BOVIKO, ApTém

lop poxaeHua 2012 - 2013

MOPO3, Bnagnmup
BOHOAPEB, Tumodoeli
FOXHEBWY, Hukonait
BAPTE/NBE, Muxaunn
CABEJIbEB, faHnn
KAbKOB, Tumodei
PATY/b, 3puk
OPATNH, NeB
FTAVYUEHKO, ®éaop
TPEFYeOB, VBaH
APAINOB, Cepreii
CYXOSAPCKWI, Anekceii
CAMBYPCKWI, Bnagumup
PULLUNH, CtenaH

o poxaeHua

10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12

P-4 - M6y [o Owocw-4

AkyTck - TBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn

Jomoaenoso-NIAV® K/TAB
CesacTtonosib - CLLUOP Nel
Cumdpeponons - "CLLU BBC"
Cumdpeponons - CAr
MaragaH - AHOCLLU Ne3
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
CesacTtonosib - CLLUOP Nel
Cumdpeponons - CAr
EsnaTopusa - CLU

BopkyTta
JNlomoaenoso-NIAV® K/TAB
Esnartopus - CLU

BopkyTta

CesacTtonosib - CLLUOP Nel
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
CesacTonosns - CLLUOP Nel
Hosopoccwiick-CLU"AenbgunH"
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Bopkyta

Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponosns - CLU Ned
Mocksa-Smart Swim
Cumdpeponons - "CLU BBC"

Bpema

1:19.66
1:20.67
1:21.40
1:22.89
1:23.25
1:23.76
1:23.93
1:28.85
1:29.65
1:35.42
1:36.06
1:36.79
1:38.12
1:39.87

1:13.46
1:14.02
1:14.49
1:16.18
1:17.20
1:19.67
1:22.51
1:23.49
1:25.93
1:26.10
1:26.87
1:34.14
1:52.40

Oukn

179
172
168
159
157
154
153
129
125
104
102
100

96

91

228
223
219
205
197
179
161
155
143
142
138
108

63

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
210H
210H
2I0H
2I0H
210H
210H
210H
210H
2I0H

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
210H
210H
210H
2I0H
310H

50m 100m
38.89 40.77
38.59 42.08
38.17 43.23
39.95 42.94
39.25 44.00
39.44 44.32
39.66 44.27
40.70 48.15
43.02 46.63
43.35 52.07
45.59 50.47
45.75 51.04
45.01 53.11
47.63 52.24
35.59 37.87
35.10 38.92
35.48 39.01
36.43 39.75
36.20 41.00
38.22 41.45
38.84 43.67
39.35 44.14
40.03 45.90
39.98 46.12
39.20 47.67
43.98 50.16
51.58 1:00.82
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